
 PLAN HOLDERS
3/6/2020

Project: 2020 Subdivision Asphalt Overlay Program, PW20SUBAOP

 $0.00 AVAILABLE ONLINE

March 10, 2020                                            2:00 PM (DST)

Estimate: $189780  $272,930.00 (Revised, Addendum No. 1, 03/06/2020)

1) Company Name: Byrne & Jones Construction

Contact Name: Corey Jokerst

Address: 13940 St. Charles Rock Road

City, State, Zip St. Louis, MO 63044

Phone: 314-567-7997

Email: cjokerst@byrneandjones.com

2) Company Name: Ford Asphalt Company, Inc.

Contact Name: Brad Fritsche

Address: 13164 Taussig Ave.

City, State, Zip Bridgeton, MO 63044

Phone: 314-291-2600

Email: bfritsche@fordasphalt.com 

3) Company Name: Dura-Seal Paving Contractor

Contact Name: Denise Grass

Address: 7026 A Hwy 61-67

City, State, Zip Barnhart, MO 63012

Phone: 636-464-1733

Email: denise@durasealpaving.com  

4) Company Name: Jokerst Paving & Contracting, Inc.

Contact Name: Nicole Krodinger

Address: P.O. Box 637

City, State, Zip Festus, MO 63028

Phone: 636-937-7101, Ext. 112

Email: nicole@jokerstpaving.com; estimating@jokerstpaving.com

5) Company Name: Spencer Contracting Co.

Contact Name: Bob Prince, Tim Spencer

Address: 3073 Arnold Tenbrook Rd 

City, State, Zip Arnold, MO 63010

Phone: 314-843-5166

Email: bob@spencercontracting.com; tjs@spencercontracting.com

6) Company Name: E. Meier Contracting

Contact Name: Mike Rogan

Address: 860 Westwood Industrial Ct.

City, State, Zip Weldon Springs, MO 63304

Phone: 314-269-4495

Email: mrogan@emeier.com

Plans & Specificaitons:

 Bid Opening Date:


